6.4.3 - Institutional strategies for mobilization of funds and the optimal utilization of resources

Jorhat college generates funds both externally and internally. The
college utilizes the existing resources most optimally.

Funds generated externally: The College has received a donation of
Rupees Five lakh fifty thousand (Rs.5,50,000.00) from Mrs.
Malobika Sarmah wife of Late Pulak Jyoti Sarmah ex-faculty member
of Jorhat College which was used for constructing the Late Pulak
Jyoti Sarmah Memorial Video Conferencing Room.

The family members of Late Bidya Kanta Barooah has donated the

[...]

6.4.3 - Institutional strategies for mobilization of funds and the optimal utilization of resources

Jorhat college generates funds both externally and internally.
The college utilizes the existing resources most optimally.

Funds generated externally: The College has received a donation
of Rupees Five lakh fifty thousand (Rs.5,50,000.00) from Mrs.
Malobika Sarmah wife of Late Pulak Jyoti Sarmah ex-faculty
member of Jorhat College which was used for constructing the
Late Pulak Jyoti Sarmah Memorial Video Conferencing Room.

The family members of Late Bidya Kanta Barooah has donated the